Record ID
Filter
Installed
Date
Filter
Expiration
Date
Floor Device Type Device Location Water Filter's Name
Date
Analyzed
1st Draw - Sample ID
FT Final
Result - 1st
Draw (ppb)
2nd Draw - Sample ID
FT Final
Result - 2nd
Draw (ppb)
WS- 001454 5/8/2023 5/8/2024 Basement Bottle Filler In lobby adjacent to restrooms (bottle filler) WF-05082023-001454 11/1/2023 FT-FY24-09282023-001454-A <1 FT-FY24-09282023-001454-B 1.9
WS- 001455 5/8/2023 5/8/2024 1 Health Suite In health suite Mid WF-05082023-001455 11/1/2023 FT-FY24-09282023-001455-A <1 FT-FY24-09282023-001455-B <1
WS- 001457 5/8/2023 5/8/2024 Basement Cooler In lobby adjacent to restrooms WF-05082023-001457 11/1/2023 FT-FY24-09282023-001457-A <1 FT-FY24-09282023-001457-B <1
WS- 001458 8/15/2023 8/15/2024 1 Combo Faucet In classroom 106 Left WF-08152023-001458 11/1/2023 FT-FY24-09282023-001458-A 2.8 FT-FY24-09282023-001458-B <1
WS- 001459 5/8/2023 5/8/2024 1 Combo Fountain In classroom 106 Right WF-05082023-001459 11/1/2023 FT-FY24-09282023-001459-A <1 FT-FY24-09282023-001459-B <1
WS- 001460 5/8/2023 5/8/2024 1 Cooler In hallway adjacent to room 104 WF-05082023-001460 11/1/2023 FT-FY24-09282023-001460-A <1 FT-FY24-09282023-001460-B <1
WS- 001461 5/8/2023 5/8/2024 1 Cooler In hallway adjacent to room 103 WF-05082023-001461 11/1/2023 FT-FY24-09282023-001461-A <1 FT-FY24-09282023-001461-B <1
WS- 001462 8/15/2023 8/15/2024 1 Combo Faucet In classroom 104 Left WF-08152023-001462 11/1/2023 FT-FY24-09282023-001462-A <1 FT-FY24-09282023-001462-B <1
WS- 001463 5/8/2023 5/8/2024 1 Combo Fountain In classroom 104 Right WF-05082023-001463 11/1/2023 FT-FY24-09282023-001463-A <1 FT-FY24-09282023-001463-B <1
WS- 001464 8/15/2023 8/15/2024 1 Combo Faucet In classroom 102 Right WF-08152023-001464 11/1/2023 FT-FY24-09282023-001464-A <1 FT-FY24-09282023-001464-B <1
WS- 001465 5/8/2023 5/8/2024 1 Combo Fountain In classroom 102 Right WF-05082023-001465 11/1/2023 FT-FY24-09282023-001465-A 1.0 FT-FY24-09282023-001465-B <1
WS- 001466 8/15/2023 8/15/2024 1 Combo Faucet In classroom 101 Left WF-08152023-001466 11/1/2023 FT-FY24-09282023-001466-A <1 FT-FY24-09282023-001466-B <1
WS- 001467 5/8/2023 5/8/2024 1 Combo Fountain In classroom 101 Right WF-05082023-001467 11/1/2023 FT-FY24-09282023-001467-A <1 FT-FY24-09282023-001467-B <1
WS- 001468 8/15/2023 8/15/2024 1 Combo Faucet In classroom 103 Left WF-08152023-001468 11/1/2023 FT-FY24-09282023-001468-A 2.7 FT-FY24-09282023-001468-B <1
WS- 001469 5/8/2023 5/8/2024 1 Combo Fountain In classroom 103 Right WF-05082023-001469 11/1/2023 FT-FY24-09282023-001469-A <1 FT-FY24-09282023-001469-B <1
WS- 001470 8/15/2023 8/15/2024 1 Combo Faucet In classroom 105 Left WF-08152023-001470 11/1/2023 FT-FY24-09282023-001470-A 1.2 FT-FY24-09282023-001470-B <1
WS- 001471 5/8/2023 5/8/2024 1 Combo Fountain In classroom 105 Right WF-05082023-001471 11/1/2023 FT-FY24-09282023-001471-A <1 FT-FY24-09282023-001471-B <1
WS- 001472 5/8/2023 5/8/2024 2 Break Room In staff lounge Mid WF-05082023-001472 11/1/2023 FT-FY24-09282023-001472-A <1 FT-FY24-09282023-001472-B <1
WS- 001473 5/8/2023 5/8/2024 2 Cooler In hallway across from janitor closet WF-05082023-001473 11/1/2023 FT-FY24-09282023-001473-A <1 FT-FY24-09282023-001473-B <1
WS- 001474 8/15/2023 8/15/2024 2 Combo Faucet In classroom 208 Left WF-08152023-001474 11/1/2023 FT-FY24-09282023-001474-A 1.7 FT-FY24-09282023-001474-B <1
WS- 001475 5/8/2023 5/8/2024 2 Combo Fountain In classroom 208 Right WF-05082023-001475 11/1/2023 FT-FY24-09282023-001475-A <1 FT-FY24-09282023-001475-B <1
WS- 001476 8/15/2023 8/15/2024 2 Combo Faucet In classroom 212 Left WF-08152023-001476 11/1/2023 FT-FY24-09282023-001476-A 1.3 FT-FY24-09282023-001476-B <1
WS- 001477 5/8/2023 5/8/2024 2 Combo Fountain In classroom 212 Right WF-05082023-001477 11/1/2023 FT-FY24-09282023-001477-A <1 FT-FY24-09282023-001477-B <1
WS- 001478 8/15/2023 8/15/2024 2 Combo Faucet In classroom 211 Left WF-08152023-001478 11/1/2023 FT-FY24-09282023-001478-A 2.9 FT-FY24-09282023-001478-B <1
WS- 001479 5/8/2023 5/8/2024 2 Combo Fountain In classroom 211 Right WF-05082023-001479 11/1/2023 FT-FY24-09282023-001479-A <1 FT-FY24-09282023-001479-B <1
WS- 001480 8/15/2023 8/15/2024 2 Combo Faucet In classroom 207 Left WF-08152023-001480 11/1/2023 FT-FY24-09282023-001480-A 2.0 FT-FY24-09282023-001480-B <1
WS- 001481 5/8/2023 5/8/2024 2 Combo Fountain In classroom 207 Right WF-05082023-001481 11/1/2023 FT-FY24-09282023-001481-A <1 FT-FY24-09282023-001481-B <1
WS- 001483 5/8/2023 5/8/2024 2 Combo Fountain In Classroom 210 Right WF-05082023-001483 11/1/2023 FT-FY24-09282023-001483-A <1 FT-FY24-09282023-001483-B <1
WS- 001485 5/8/2023 5/8/2024 2 Combo Fountain In Classroom 209 Right WF-05082023-001485 11/1/2023 FT-FY24-09282023-001485-A <1 FT-FY24-09282023-001485-B <1
WS- 001486 8/15/2023 8/15/2024 2 Combo Faucet In classroom 206 Left WF-08152023-001486 11/1/2023 FT-FY24-09282023-001486-A 1.8 FT-FY24-09282023-001486-B <1
WS- 001488 8/15/2023 8/15/2024 2 Combo Faucet In classroom 206 Right WF-08152023-001488 11/1/2023 FT-FY24-09282023-001488-A <1 FT-FY24-09282023-001488-B <1
WS- 001490 8/15/2023 8/15/2024 2 Combo Faucet In classroom 205 WF-08152023-001490 11/1/2023 FT-FY24-09282023-001490-A <1 FT-FY24-09282023-001490-B <1
WS- 001491 5/8/2023 5/8/2024 2 Combo Fountain In classroom 205 WF-05082023-001491 11/1/2023 FT-FY24-09282023-001491-A <1 FT-FY24-09282023-001491-B <1
WS- 001492 5/8/2023 5/8/2024 2 Cooler In hallway adjacent to room 204 WF-05082023-001492 11/1/2023 FT-FY24-09282023-001492-A <1 FT-FY24-09282023-001492-B <1
Key Elementary School Lead in Water Test Results
FY24 Filter Test
Less than 5ppb - Devices requiring no remediation
WS- 001493 8/15/2023 8/15/2024 2 Combo Faucet In classroom 203 Left WF-08152023-001493 11/1/2023 FT-FY24-09282023-001493-A <1 FT-FY24-09282023-001493-B <1
WS- 001494 5/8/2023 5/8/2024 2 Combo Fountain In classroom 203 Right WF-05082023-001494 11/1/2023 FT-FY24-09282023-001494-A <1 FT-FY24-09282023-001494-B <1
WS- 001495 8/15/2023 8/15/2024 2 Combo Faucet In classroom 204 Left WF-08152023-001495 11/1/2023 FT-FY24-09282023-001495-A <1 FT-FY24-09282023-001495-B <1
WS- 001496 5/8/2023 5/8/2024 2 Combo Fountain In classroom 204 Right WF-05082023-001496 11/1/2023 FT-FY24-09282023-001496-A <1 FT-FY24-09282023-001496-B <1
WS- 001497 8/15/2023 8/15/2024 2 Combo Faucet In classroom 201 Left WF-08152023-001497 11/1/2023 FT-FY24-09282023-001497-A 1.1 FT-FY24-09282023-001497-B <1
WS- 001498 5/8/2023 5/8/2024 2 Combo Fountain In classroom 201 Right WF-05082023-001498 11/1/2023 FT-FY24-09282023-001498-A <1 FT-FY24-09282023-001498-B <1
WS- 001499 8/15/2023 8/15/2024 2 Combo Faucet In classroom 202 Left WF-08152023-001499 11/1/2023 FT-FY24-09282023-001499-A <1 FT-FY24-09282023-001499-B <1
WS- 001500 5/8/2023 5/8/2024 2 Combo Fountain In classroom 202 Right WF-05082023-001500 11/1/2023 FT-FY24-09282023-001500-A <1 FT-FY24-09282023-001500-B <1
WS- 001503 8/15/2023 8/15/2024 1 Bathroom In classroom 101 in bathroom WF-08152023-001503 11/1/2023 FT-FY24-09282023-001503-A <1 FT-FY24-09282023-001503-B <1
WS- 001504 8/15/2023 8/15/2024 1 Bathroom In classroom 102 in bathroom WF-08152023-001504 11/1/2023 FT-FY24-09282023-001504-A <1 FT-FY24-09282023-001504-B <1
WS- 001505 8/15/2023 8/15/2024 1 Bathroom In classroom 103 in bathroom WF-08152023-001505 11/1/2023 FT-FY24-09282023-001505-A <1 FT-FY24-09282023-001505-B <1
WS- 001506 8/15/2023 8/15/2024 1 Bathroom In classroom 104 in bathroom WF-08152023-001506 11/1/2023 FT-FY24-09282023-001506-A <1 FT-FY24-09282023-001506-B <1
WS- 001508 8/15/2023 8/15/2024 1 Bathroom In classroom 106 in bathroom WF-08152023-001508 11/1/2023 FT-FY24-09282023-001508-A <1 FT-FY24-09282023-001508-B <1
Record ID
Filter
Installed
Date
Filter
Expiration
Date
Floor Device Type Device Location Water Filter's Name
Date
Analyzed
1st Draw - Sample ID
FT Final
Result - 1st
Draw (ppb)
2nd Draw - Sample ID
FT Final
Result - 2nd
Draw (ppb)
WS- 001450 12/28/2022 12/28/2023 Basement Food Prep Sink In kitchen second clockwise from entry door Mid WF-12282022-001450 11/1/2023 FT-FY24-09282023-001450-A 2.8 FT-FY24-09282023-001450-B 1.9
Record ID
Filter
Installed
Date
Filter
Expiration
Date
Floor Device Type Device Location Water Filter's Name
Date
Analyzed
1st Draw - Sample ID
FT Final
Result - 1st
Draw (ppb)
2nd Draw - Sample ID
FT Final
Result - 2nd
Draw (ppb)
WS- 001482 8/15/2023 8/15/2024 2 Combo Faucet In classroom 210 Left WF-08152023-001482 11/1/2023 FT-FY24-09282023-001482-A 5.5 FT-FY24-09282023-001482-B <1
WS- 001484 8/15/2023 8/15/2024 2 Combo Faucet In classroom 209 Left WF-08152023-001484 11/1/2023 FT-FY24-09282023-001484-A 5.8 FT-FY24-09282023-001484-B <1
Record ID
Filter
Installed
Date
Filter
Expiration
Date
Floor Device Type Device Location Water Filter's Name
Date
Analyzed
1st Draw - Sample ID
FT Final
Result - 1st
Draw (ppb)
2nd Draw - Sample ID
FT Final
Result - 2nd
Draw (ppb)
WS- 001482 11/7/2023 11/7/024 2 Combo Faucet In classroom 210 Left WF-11072023-001482 11/14/2023 FT-FY24-1108023-001482-A <1 FT-FY24-11082023-001482-B <1
Record ID
Filter
Installed
Date
Filter
Expiration
Date
Floor Device Type Device Location Water Filter's Name
Date
Analyzed
1st Draw - Sample ID
FT Final
Result - 1st
Draw (ppb)
2nd Draw - Sample ID
FT Final
Result - 2nd
Draw (ppb)
WS- 001484 11/7/2023 11/7/2024 2 Combo Faucet In classroom 209 Left WF-11072023-001484 11/14/2023 FT-FY24-11082023-001484-A 9.5 FT-FY24-11082023-001484-B <1
FY24 Filter Test
Greater than 5ppb - Devices requiring remediation
Food Prep Sink
Less than 5ppb - Devices requiring no remediation
First Re-test (After Plumbing Check)
First Re-test (After Plumbing Check)
FY24 Filter Test
Less than 5ppb - Devices requiring no remediation
FY24 Filter Test
Greater than 5ppb - Devices requiring remediation
Record ID
Filter
Installed
Date
Filter
Expiration
Date
Floor Device Type Device Location Water Filter's Name
Date
Analyzed
1st Draw - Sample ID
FT Final
Result - 1st
Draw (ppb)
2nd Draw - Sample ID
FT Final
Result - 2nd
Draw (ppb)
WS- 001484 11/17/2023 11/17/2024 2 Combo Faucet In classroom 209 Left WF-11172023-001484 11/27/2023 FT-FY24-11192023-001484-A 3 FT-FY24-11192023-001484-B <1
Second Re-test (After Device Replacement)
FY24 Filter Test
Less than 5ppb - Devices requiring no remediation